

2023 MEMBERSHIP DUES

We are looking forward to our next Hughston Society meeting in **April 2024**, we are anticipating some terrific presentations by nationally recognized speakers and our valued Society members presenting pertinent topics. This CME event is a great way to meet new members and spend time with old friends. I encourage you to bring your spouse, family, and/or colleagues and enjoy some of Georgia's southern hospitality. I look forward to seeing you there.

As part of our sustained effort to hold these high-quality meetings, I would like to take this time to ask for your financial support through renewing your membership. To make the payment process as quick and efficient as possible for our members, just go to <u>www.HughstonSociety.org</u> where you can pay dues either by PayPal or credit card ("check out" option). Of course, you are also welcome to mail a check along with this form to the Hughston Society.

Annual membership dues are as follows:

\$200.00 (\$180 auto renew) Active/Associate Members

\$50.00 (\$45 auto renew) Advisory/Affiliate Members

Auto renew option now available online! Receive a discount by selecting the auto renew through Paypal.

Your credit card/Paypal account will be charged on the same date each year. Receipts will be generated automatically. **Dues include:**

No cost for CMEs provided at the biennial meeting No costs for attending receptions held at other association meetings Discounted rates on Foundation services Ability to purchase customized patient education materials (*Hughston Health Alert*) Verifications completed

On behalf of our Society, I want to personally thank you for your continued financial support. It truly does matter. Please save **April 18-20 2024** *in Columbus*, *GA* on your calendar as the Hughston Clinic will be celebrating their 75th. All my best,

David Higgins, MD - President 2022 - 2024

Please check any information you would like to include on the Hughston Society website and return with payment.

■ Personal/Home Information:	□ Work Information:
Name	Name
Phone	Phone
Email	Email
Address	Organization
	Address

□ Check if you no longer wish to receive further information from the Hughston Society (inactive member). www.hughstonsociety.org